MCP1792/3
 2019-2022 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries DS20006229D-page 1
Features
• AEC-Q100 with Grade 0 and PPAP Capable
• Wide Input Voltage Range: 4.5V to 55V
- Up to 70V transient
- Under Voltage Lock Out (UVLO): 2.7V typical
• Extended Operating Temperature Range: -40°C

5002149
256
Part Number Code
MCP1792T-3302H/CB(VAO) 33
MCP1792T-4102H/CB(VAO) 41
MCP1792T-5002H/CB(VAO) 50
Note: The content of this table applies
to 3-Lead SOT-23A.
XXNN
 3-Lead SOT-223
XXNN
Part Number Code
MCP1793T-3302H/OT(VAO) 33
MCP1793T-4102H/OT(VAO) 41
MCP1793T-5002H/OT(VAO) 50
Note: The content of this table applies
to 5-Lead SOT-23.
 2019-2022 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries DS20006229D-page 20
MCP1792/3